
                                                                                                                                               

 

 

          23rd May, 2024 

 

GIL/SEC/MAY/08/2024-25  
       
               
 

To, 
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (BSE) 
LISTING DEPARTMENT  
25th Floor, P. J. Tower 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001. 
 
Scrip Code: 517372 
SIN: INE877E01015 
 
 
 

SUB.: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI LODR”) 

 

Dear sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR, we would like to inform that the 
Company has issued duplicate share certificates on May 23, 2024 to the following 
shareholder: 

 
Sr.
No
. 

 
Name 

 
Folio 
No. 

Certificate 
No. 

Certificate No.  Distinctive No.   
No. of 
Shares         Old 

 
         New 

From  To From To From To 

1. HARESHKUMAR  
P BORKHRTRIYA 
 

MOHANLAL 
KABABHAI 
GAJERA 
 

KIRITKUMAR 
PARSOTAM 
PATULIA 

 
 
 
 
H00006 

 
 
 
 
346 

 
 
 
 
346 

 
 
 
 
35804 

 
 
 
 
35804 

 
 
 
 
233476 

 
 
 
 
235475 

 
 
 
 
2000 

 

 



                                                                                                                                               

 

 

Further, please note that based on above duplicate share certificate, Link Intime India 
Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company will issue Letter of 
confirmation to the Shareholder. 

You are requested to take the same on records. 

Yours faithfully, 

 
For and on behalf of  
For GUJARAT INTRUX LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
Sagar Rajyaguru 
Company Secretary & Compliance Office 
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