

23rd May, 2024

GIL/SEC/MAY/08/2024-25

To, BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (BSE) LISTING DEPARTMENT

25th Floor, P. J. Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Scrip Code: 517372 SIN: INE877E01015

SUB.: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR")

Dear sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR, we would like to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on May 23, 2024 to the following shareholder:

Sr.	Name	Folio	Certificate No.		Certificate No.		Distinctive No.		No. of Shares
No		No.							
•			From	То	From	То	From	То	-
1.	HARESHKUMAR P BORKHRTRIYA								
	MOHANLAL KABABHAI GAJERA	H00006	346	346	35804	35804	233476	235475	2000
	KIRITKUMAR PARSOTAM PATULIA								









Further, please note that based on above duplicate share certificate, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company will issue Letter of confirmation to the Shareholder.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of For **GUJARAT INTRUX LIMITED**

Sagar Rajyaguru

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

